Q. Do you think the following pay too much tax, not enough tax or about the right amount?

Total
; Pay
'::g Dp‘:;,t a?out Don’t
right know
much | enough
amount
Large businesses 3% 64% 14% 19%
Small businesses 41% 6% 34% 19%
People on low incomes 47% 5% 36% 13%
!’eople on average 43% 59, 41% 11%
incomes
People on high incomes 10% 59% 19% 12%
You personally 36% 4% 47% 13%
Mining companies 4% 67% 12% 17%
Betirees on large 15% 29% 30% 26%
incomes
Large international
companies (such as 2% 73% 8% 18%
Google and Apple)
Religious organisations 5% 53% 16% 26%

Source: Essential Report 10 March 2015
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